
February 7, 2026 TOKYO 11R SOSHUN STAKES

TOKYO
11

Post Time

 15:45
11R SOSHUN STAKES
MIX DES, Handicap, 4-Year-Olds & Up, Allowance,Value of race:35,570,000 Yen

2400m, Turf Added Money (1000Yen)   18,700   7,500   4,700   2,800   1,870

Stakes Money(1000Yen)      287      82      41                

Total       (1000Yen)   18,987   7,582   4,741   2,800   1,870
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CPU
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Sire Sex/Age
    Horse Name
Dam Coat Color
Dams Sire
Owner

Blinkers
Breeder

Spd Idx  Earning money
Jockey        Training
Weight(Kg)      Center
Trainner  Performances
Running Style

1st, 2nd, 3rd, and others

___T Turf(Flat)

___D Dirt(Flat)

WET is         

  Wet Condition

Turf 2400m
Turf 1800m
Turf 2000m
Turf 2200m
Turf 2500m

Line(1)=Date Grant-Speed-Index Race course  Line(2)=Race  Race class  Line(3)=Finish Position  Runners  Post Number  Win Fav.
Line(4)=Horse Weight(kg) Gain and Loss  Jockey Weight(kg)             Line(5)=Distance  Finish Time
Line(6)=Position 2c-3c-4c  Final of horse 600m to Finish   Start of race Start to 600m - Final of race 600m to Finish
Line(7)=Winner  Margin(seconds)                       Past performances in the last 5 races (most recent on the left)

         Last(1)          Last(2)          Last(3)          Last(4)          Last(5)

Kizuna H5 86 48,069,000 Yen TKOT 0.0.0.0 2400 0.0.0.1 Jan 10/26 80 1NAKAYAMA3 Dec 14/25 83 5HANSHIN4 Aug 30/25 76 3NIIGATA3 Jul 20/25 95 2KOKURA8 Jun 21/25 76 3HANSHIN5

All Saints(JPN) Yasunari Iwata NAKT 0.0.0.1 1800 0.0.0.0 GEISHUN STAKES 3-Win ORION STAKES 3-Win NIHONKAI STAKES 3-Win KOKURA KINEN  G3 STORK STAKES 3-Win
56.0 Ritto FUKT 0.0.0.0 2000 1.0.0.1 4th /17 No.17 Fav. 7 7th /15 No. 1 Fav. 7 12th /16 No. 5 Fav. 2 5th /16 No. 7 Fav. 5 5th /12 No. 5 Fav. 4

1 1 Air Symphony Dark Bay Yasuo Tomomichi NIGT 1.0.0.1 2200 2.0.0.6 496 -2 K Tosaki 58.0 498 -2 R Sakai 58.0 500 -2 M Iwata 58.0 502 +4 M Sakai 54.0 498 +14 R Sakai 57.0
(Deep Impact) BL Four Seasons 1.0.0.1 WETT 0.0.0.0 2500 0.0.0.0 2200m Turf Firm 2:11.1 2200m Turf Firm 2:12.5 2200m Turf Firm 2:13.8 2000m Turf Firm 2:00.5 2200m Turf Firm 2:12.5

Shadai Farm Total 3.0.0.8 ALLT 3.0.0.8 ------ 4------ 7 5-3-5 34.6F 35.1-34.6 10-10-10 35.5F 34.8-35.2 11-12-13 35.7F 35.2-35.0 9-8-7 36.4F 35.0-37.4 8-8-8 35.3F 35.3-35.4
Osamu Hirata <--[Closer] ALLD 0.0.0.0 3 W 1 0 0 2 Ask Nice Show(JPN)(0.4) Ecoro Dinos(JPN)(0.9) Goltzschtal(JPN)(1.7) England Eyes(GB)(0.6) Wurttemberg(JPN)(0.5)
Mikki Rocket M5 69 38,617,000 Yen TKOT 3.0.0.2 2400 2.0.0.3 Nov 22/25 83 4KYOTO5 Oct 11/25 80 4TOKYO3 Jun 1/25 69 2TOKYO12 Feb 15/25 73 1TOKYO5 Nov 23/24 65 5TOKYO7

Danon Whitney(JPN) Daisuke Sasaki NAKT 0.1.0.0 1800 0.0.0.0 HIEI STAKES 3-Win JIMBA TOKUBETSU 2-Win AOARASHI SHO 2-Win HAKONE TOKUBETS 2-Win 1 Win 1-Win
53.0 Miho FUKT 0.0.0.0 2000 1.2.1.0 13th /16 No. 3 Fav. 8 1st /10 No. 8 Fav. 2 8th /16 No.12 Fav. 8 4th /11 No. 1 Fav. 3 1st /12 No.11 Fav. 1

2 2 Danon Cherry Bay Masahiro Otake NIGT 0.1.1.0 2200 0.0.0.0 430 -8 C Lemaire 56.0 438 0 D Sasaki 56.0 438 +4 K Matsuyama 56.0 434 +12 R King 53.0 422 +2 C Lemaire 54.0
(King Kamehameha) Four Seasons 0.0.0.1 WETT 0.0.0.0 2500 0.0.0.0 2400m Turf Firm 2:26.2 2400m Turf Firm 2:28.3 2400m Turf Good 2:24.7 2400m Turf Firm 2:25.8 2400m Turf Firm 2:24.7

Northern Farm Total 3.2.1.3 ALLT 3.2.1.3 ---------------- 9-11-11 35.0F 35.2-34.4 3-3-3 33.5F 38.6-34.0 9-9-11 34.8F 35.7-34.9 3-4-4 34.8F 37.3-34.3 5-6-6 34.8F 36.5-35.4
Danox Co. Ltd. <--[Closer] ALLD 0.0.0.0 8WOver 2 1 1 2 Danon Cima(JPN)(1.3) Mint Mark(JPN)(0.0) Dual Wielder(JPN)(0.9) Shining Sword(GB)(0.8) Zuiun Gosai(JPN)(-0.1)
Duramente C4 95 52,522,000 Yen TKOT 0.2.0.2 2400 0.2.0.1 Sep 15/25 88 4NAKAYAMA5 Jun 1/25 104 2TOKYO12 Apr 26/25 112 2TOKYO1 Mar 1/25 105 1HANSHIN1 Feb 9/25 66 1TOKYO4

Feiern Kranz(JPN) Rachel King NAKT 0.0.0.1 1800 1.0.1.1 ASAHI HAI ST.LI  G2 TOKYO YUSHUN (J  G1 TV TOKYO HAI AO  G2 SUMIRE STAKES Ltd YURIKAMOME SHO 1-Win
57.0 Miho FUKT 0.0.0.0 2000 0.0.0.0 12th /12 No. 9 Fav. 3 9th /18 No.16 Fav.14 2nd /13 No. 9 Fav. 2 3rd /8 No. 3 Fav. 1 2nd /11 No. 3 Fav. 1

3 3 1 Colorful Blossom Bay Noriyuki Hori NIGT 0.0.0.0 2200 0.0.1.1 460 +4 J Moreira 57.0 456 +2 D Sasaki 57.0 454 -2 J Moreira 57.0 456 -8 R King 57.0 464 +10 R King 57.0
(King Kamehameha) Four Seasons 0.1.1.0 WETT 1.0.1.0 2500 0.0.0.0 2200m Turf Firm 2:12.6 2400m Turf Firm 2:24.6 2400m Turf Firm 2:24.9 2200m Turf Firm 2:11.2 2400m Turf Firm 2:28.0

Northern Farm Total 1.2.2.3 ALLT 1.2.2.3 ---------------- 9-3-3 36.4F 35.6-34.9 5-4-4 34.9F 35.7-34.8 9-9-9 33.7F 35.1-34.4 7-7-7 34.5F 34.8-35.1 6-8-8 33.5F 37.4-33.8
Sunday Racing Co. Ltd. <--[Closer] ALLD 0.0.0.0 8WOver 0 1 0 2 Museum Mile(JPN)(1.8) Croix du Nord(JPN)(0.9) Energico(JPN)(0.1) G T Adamant(JPN)(0.2) Victor Verus(JPN)(0.2)
Admire Mars C4 70 37,331,000 Yen TKOT 1.0.1.0 2400 0.0.0.0 Dec 21/25 82 5CHUKYO6 Oct 26/25 62 4NIIGATA4 Sep 27/25 57 4NAKAYAMA8 Aug 10/25 61 2NIIGATA6 Jun 15/25 62 3TOKYO4

Divine Star(JPN) Akira Sugawara NAKT 0.1.0.3 1800 0.0.0.0 NAGOYA NIKKAN S 2-Win 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win
55.0 Miho FUKT 0.0.0.0 2000 3.1.2.1 1st /10 No. 2 Fav. 4 1st /15 No.14 Fav. 1 9th /16 No. 6 Fav. 3 3rd /14 No. 9 Fav. 2 3rd /14 No. 8 Fav. 4

4 4 Mejiro Marian Bay Toru Hayashi NIGT 1.0.1.0 2200 0.0.0.2 496 +12 A Sugawara 57.0 484 +4 Y Tannai 56.0 480 0 A Sugawara 55.0 480 -6 A Sugawara 55.0 486 +10 A Sugawara 55.0
(Daiwa Major) Four Seasons 0.0.0.2 WETT 0.0.1.0 2500 0.0.0.0 2000m Turf Good 2:02.9 2000m Turf Good 2:01.5 2200m Turf Firm 2:13.7 2000m Turf Yield 2:03.2 2000m Turf Good 2:02.5

Lake Villa Farm Total 3.1.2.3 ALLT 3.1.2.3 ------------ 1-- 2-2-2 35.6F 37.5-35.7 3-3 34.5F 36.4-34.7 7-6-7 35.2F 36.9-34.5 2-2 34.7F 37.2-34.7 2-2-2 35.0F 37.6-34.6
Kazutaka Hosaka <---[Stalker] ALLD 0.0.0.0 6 W 0 0 0 1 Mediterranean(JPN)(-0.1) Rebels Rule(JPN)(-0.1) Sanka Shigure(JPN)(1.2) Zuiun Gosai(JPN)(0.1) Dantsu Fighter(JPN(0.6)
Black Tide C4 92 46,619,000 Yen TKOT 1.0.1.1 2400 0.0.1.1 Dec 27/25 80 5NAKAYAMA7 Oct 26/25 97 3KYOTO9 Aug 17/25 71 2NIIGATA8 Apr 26/25 108 2TOKYO1 Mar 23/25 60 2NAKAYAMA8

Amakihi(JPN) Takeshi Yokoyama NAKT 1.1.0.1 1800 0.0.0.0 GRATEFUL STAKES 3-Win KIKUKA SHO (JAP  G1 AGANOGAWA TOKUB 2-Win TV TOKYO HAI AO  G2 1 Win 1-Win
56.0 Miho FUKT 0.0.0.0 2000 2.0.0.1 2nd /14 No. 3 Fav. 3 11th /18 No. 2 Fav.12 1st /9 No. 5 Fav. 1 5th /13 No. 7 Fav. 7 1st /12 No.12 Fav. 2

4 5 3 Apapane Dark Bay Sakae Kunieda NIGT 1.0.0.0 2200 1.0.0.0 498 +6 K Tosaki 56.0 492 0 K Tosaki 57.0 492 +12 K Tosaki 55.0 480 -6 T Yokoyama 57.0 486 -4 T Yokoyama 57.0
(Sunday Silence) Four Seasons 1.0.1.0 WETT 0.0.0.0 2500 0.1.0.0 2500m Turf Firm 2:35.8 3000m Turf Good 3:05.4 2200m Turf Firm 2:14.3 2400m Turf Firm 2:25.0 2000m Turf Firm 2:00.0

Northern Farm Total 3.1.1.3 ALLT 3.1.1.3 ---------- 2---- 2-2-2 34.6F 30.9-34.4 12-17-18 35.7F 36.4-35.3 6-5-4 35.0F 35.8-35.9 7-6-6 34.0F 35.1-34.4 10-2-2 35.8F 35.6-35.8
Kaneko Makoto Holdings Co. Lt <--[Closer] ALLD 0.0.0.0 5 W 1 0 1 0 Mikuni Inspire(JPN(0.3) Energico(JPN)(1.4) Iklil(JPN)(-0.3) Energico(JPN)(0.2) Ostrava(JPN)(0.0)
Just a Way H5 80 48,834,000 Yen TKOT 0.0.0.1 2400 0.0.0.1 Dec 27/25 79 5NAKAYAMA7 Nov 22/25 89 4KYOTO5 Apr 6/25 87 3NAKAYAMA4 Mar 8/25 71 2NAKAYAMA3 Jan 12/25 65 1NAKAYAMA4

Red Teleos(JPN) Kazuo Yokoyama NAKT 3.2.2.3 1800 0.0.0.1 GRATEFUL STAKES 3-Win HIEI STAKES 3-Win AWA TOKUBETSU 2-Win ITAKO TOKUBETSU 2-Win 1 Win 1-Win
56.0 Miho FUKT 0.1.0.0 2000 1.2.1.1 6th /14 No. 6 Fav. 2 6th /16 No.10 Fav. 4 1st /12 No. 9 Fav. 1 3rd /10 No. 9 Fav. 2 1st /18 No. 4 Fav. 1

5 6 Shoko Chestnut Masaaki Koga NIGT 0.0.0.0 2200 1.1.0.1 490 +10 T Marquand 58.0 480 +2 T Marquand 58.0 478 -4 D Sasaki 57.0 482 +2 K Tosaki 57.0 480 +8 T Marquand 57.0
(Heart's Cry) Four Seasons 2.0.1.1 WETT 1.0.0.0 2500 1.0.1.1 2500m Turf Firm 2:36.0 2400m Turf Firm 2:25.4 2500m Turf Firm 2:32.5 2500m Turf Firm 2:37.2 2200m Turf Firm 2:13.2

Shadai Farm Total 3.3.2.5 ALLT 3.3.2.5 ---------- 6---- 9-7-4 34.4F 30.9-34.4 6-8-9 34.4F 35.2-34.4 8-6-3 34.7F 30.5-35.1 3-2-2 35.0F 32.7-34.8 13-13-13 34.4F 36.5-35.9
Tokyo Horse Racing Co. Ltd. <--[Closer] ALLD 0.0.0.0 5 W 0 0 1 1 Mikuni Inspire(JPN(0.5) Danon Cima(JPN)(0.5) Valentine Girl(JPN(-0.7) Sunrise Soleil(JPN(0.3) Easy Breezy(JPN)(-0.1)
Bricks and Mortar H5 76 36,759,000 Yen TKOT 0.0.0.3 2400 0.0.0.0 Nov 24/25 73 5TOKYO6 Sep 15/25 74 4HANSHIN5 Jul 13/25 80 2FUKUSHIMA6 May 25/25 75 2TOKYO10 Mar 23/25 73 2NAKAYAMA8

Electric Boogie(JPN)
Kiwamu Ogino NAKT 2.0.0.5 1800 3.0.1.3 BANSHU STAKES 3-Win JRA ANNIVERSARY 3-Win AMANOGAWA STAKE 3-Win TANZAWA STAKES 3-Win SPICA STAKES 3-Win
54.0 Miho FUKT 0.0.1.0 2000 0.0.0.2 13th /16 No. 7 Fav.11 6th /14 No. 8 Fav. 7 10th /15 No.13 Fav. 5 4th /16 No. 2 Fav.13 11th /16 No. 9 Fav.11

5 7 Kaiserball Dark Bay Yuichi Shikato NIGT 0.0.0.0 2200 0.0.0.0 448 0 D Sasaki 55.0 448 0 R Takasugi 55.0 448 +2 A Sugawara 58.0 446 +4 Y Tannai 55.0 442 -2 D Sasaki 58.0
(Giant's Causeway) Four Seasons 2.0.0.2 WETT 0.0.0.1 2500 0.0.0.0 2100m Dirt Stand 2:12.4 1800m Dirt Stand 1:53.2 1700m Dirt Stand 1:46.8 2100m Dirt Muddy 2:08.1 1800m Turf Firm 1:47.9

Shadai Farm Total 3.0.1.12 ALLT 3.0.1.8 ---------------- 11-11-12 38.3F 30.9-37.4 5-5-3 38.9F 36.7-38.5 11-12-12 37.9F 29.3-38.1 8-8-8 36.3F 30.3-35.9 7-7-6 36.2F 36.7-35.5
Shadai Race Horse Co. Ltd. <--[Closer] ALLD 0.0.0.4 8WOver 2 0 1 5 Kyokirambu(JPN)(2.4) Bastard Saffron(JP(1.6) Noble Gale(JPN)(1.0) Kazu Tanja(JPN)(0.9) Admire Matsuri(JPN(1.2)
Suave Richard H5 72 40,654,000 Yen TKOT 1.1.0.1 2400 1.1.0.0 Oct 27/24 90 4TOKYO8 Aug 31/24 62 3NIIGATA7 Jun 1/24 68 3TOKYO1 Mar 16/24 47 2NAKAYAMA7 Jan 13/24 44 1NAKAYAMA4

Bensalem(JPN) Yukito Ishikawa NAKT 1.1.1.0 1800 0.0.0.0 MOTOSUKO TOKUBE 2-Win HYOKO TOKUBETSU 1-Win INAGI TOKUBETSU 1-Win Maiden MDN Maiden MDN
56.0 Miho FUKT 0.0.0.0 2000 0.1.1.1 1st /7 No. 1 Fav. 1 1st /14 No. 5 Fav. 1 2nd /10 No. 4 Fav. 1 1st /17 No. 5 Fav. 1 3rd /17 No. 2 Fav. 3

6 8 5 Agartha Bay Yukio Inagaki NIGT 1.0.0.0 2200 2.0.0.0 482 +6 C Lemaire 55.0 476 -4 C Lemaire 55.0 480 0 C Lemaire 54.0 480 0 C Lemaire 57.0 480 -2 R Piechulek 57.0
(Heart's Cry) Four Seasons 1.0.1.0 WETT 0.0.0.0 2500 0.0.0.0 2400m Turf Firm 2:27.7 2200m Turf Good 2:15.6 2400m Turf Firm 2:26.1 2200m Turf Firm 2:15.4 2000m Turf Firm 2:00.7

Northern Farm Total 3.2.1.1 ALLT 3.2.1.1 ---------------- 3-2-2 33.8F 37.7-33.9 2-2-2 35.8F 36.5-35.9 2-3-3 33.4F 37.3-33.8 1-1-1 35.3F 36.5-35.3 4-7-10 34.6F 36.1-34.6
Silk Racing Co. Ltd. <---[Stalker] ALLD 0.0.0.0 8WOver 2 2 0 0 Mandevilla(JPN)(-0.4) Nishino Koigokoro((-0.4) Cafe Grande(JPN)(0.0) Kitto Hanaga Saku((-0.4) Redentor(JPN)(0.5)
Just a Way H6 90 53,464,000 Yen TKOT 1.0.0.1 2400 0.0.1.0 Dec 14/25 88 5HANSHIN4 Nov 9/25 90 5TOKYO2 Aug 30/25 85 3NIIGATA3 Aug 16/25 83 3CHUKYO7 May 17/25 65 2KYOTO7

Hagino Aldebaran(JPN)
Yusuke Hara NAKT 0.0.0.2 1800 0.0.1.1 ORION STAKES 3-Win COPA REPUBLICA  G2 NIHONKAI STAKES 3-Win TAKAYAMA STAKES 3-Win KAMIGAMO STAKES 3-Win
56.0 Ritto FUKT 0.0.0.0 2000 3.1.1.4 4th /15 No. 7 Fav. 6 13th /18 No.17 Fav.11 4th /16 No.15 Fav.14 5th /9 No. 2 Fav. 6 11th /16 No.10 Fav.11

6 9 Hagino Arc Dark Bay Yuta Sato NIGT 0.0.0.1 2200 0.0.2.4 508 +6 Y Kawada 58.0 502 0 Y Hara 52.0 502 +2 K Kikuzawa 58.0 500 -16 D Ozawa 54.0 516 +8 S Hamanaka 58.0
(Heart's Cry) Four Seasons 0.0.1.3 WETT 0.0.0.1 2500 0.0.0.1 2200m Turf Firm 2:11.9 2500m Turf Firm 2:30.7 2200m Turf Firm 2:12.5 2000m Turf Firm 1:58.9 1800m Dirt Slopp 1:50.9

Akihiro Murashita Total 3.1.5.11 ALLT 3.1.5.10 -------------- 4 9-6-6 35.1F 34.8-35.2 14-15-17 34.1F 30.6-34.6 13-9-9 34.5F 35.2-35.0 9-9-9 34.2F 36.2-34.5 13-13-7 37.2F 35.6-36.0
Mitsuko Yasuoka <--[Closer] ALLD 0.0.0.1 7 W 0 0 0 0 Ecoro Dinos(JPN)(0.3) Mystery Way(JPN)(0.5) Goltzschtal(JPN)(0.4) Bar du Vin(JPN)(0.5) Gulden Draak(JPN)(2.5)
Kitasan Black C4 77 39,197,000 Yen TKOT 1.1.0.1 2400 1.0.0.0 Nov 1/25 81 4TOKYO10 Aug 31/25 67 3NIIGATA4 Jun 15/25 63 3TOKYO4 Feb 22/25 60 1TOKYO7 Dec 14/24 47 5NAKAYAMA5

Triple Cork(JPN) Christophe Lemaire NAKT 1.0.0.0 1800 0.0.0.0 MOTOSUKO TOKUBE 2-Win HYOKO TOKUBETSU 1-Win 1 Win 1-Win FREESIA SHO 1-Win Novice NWC
56.0 Miho FUKT 0.0.0.0 2000 1.1.0.1 1st /8 No. 5 Fav. 1 1st /11 No. 2 Fav. 1 2nd /14 No. 6 Fav. 1 4th /9 No. 3 Fav. 1 1st /15 No. 1 Fav. 1

7 10 2 Toupie Dark Bay Yoichi Kuroiwa NIGT 1.0.0.0 2200 1.0.0.0 458 +8 C Lemaire 55.0 450 -8 C Lemaire 55.0 458 0 T Danno 55.0 458 -2 K Tosaki 57.0 460     C Lemaire 56.0
(Black Tide) Four Seasons 0.0.0.1 WETT 0.0.0.0 2500 0.0.0.0 2400m Turf Firm 2:24.8 2200m Turf Firm 2:13.6 2000m Turf Good 2:02.4 2000m Turf Firm 2:00.9 2000m Turf Firm 2:01.0

Northern Farm Total 3.1.0.1 ALLT 3.1.0.1 ---------------- 4-4-4 33.3F 36.5-33.8 7-9-8 34.9F 35.6-35.5 10-7-8 34.3F 37.6-34.6 5-6-6 34.0F 36.5-34.3 6-6-6 34.3F 36.5-35.0
Sunday Racing Co. Ltd. <---[Stalker] ALLD 0.0.0.0 8WOver 2 1 0 1 Jun Tsubamegaeshi((-0.4) Satono Patriot(JPN(-0.1) Dantsu Fighter(JPN(0.5) Valkyrie Birth(JPN(0.4) Honey Dress(JPN)(-0.3)
Gold Ship H5 83 56,141,000 Yen TKOT 0.0.2.0 2400 0.0.0.1 Nov 30/25 90 5TOKYO8 Sep 6/25 73 4NAKAYAMA1 Apr 26/25 80 2TOKYO1 Mar 29/25 69 3NAKAYAMA1 Mar 2/25 72 2NAKAYAMA2

Panja(JPN) Keita Tosaki NAKT 2.1.0.3 1800 1.1.1.2 WELCOME STAKES 3-Win SHIROI TOKUBETS 2-Win ISAWA TOKUBETSU 2-Win 2 Win 2-Win TOMISATO TOKUBE 2-Win
57.0 Miho FUKT 0.1.0.0 2000 2.1.1.3 3rd /15 No. 4 Fav. 5 1st /7 No. 8 Fav. 2 3rd /9 No. 5 Fav. 3 4th /12 No. 7 Fav. 1 4th /11 No. 8 Fav. 4

7 11 4 Notte Bianca Chestnut Takashi Kanari NIGT 0.1.0.2 2200 0.1.0.1 496 +12 K Tosaki 58.0 484 -4 K Tosaki 58.0 488 0 A Sugawara 58.0 488 +4 K Tosaki 58.0 484 -8 K Tosaki 58.0
(Stay Gold) Four Seasons 0.0.0.3 WETT 0.0.0.1 2500 0.0.0.0 2000m Turf Firm 1:57.8 2000m Turf Firm 1:58.2 1800m Turf Firm 1:46.2 1800m Turf Good 1:50.2 1800m Turf Firm 1:48.8

Shadai Farm Total 3.4.2.9 ALLT 3.4.2.7 ---------------- 5-4-4 34.2F 35.6-34.4 4-3-3 34.0F 36.4-34.4 2-2-2 34.2F 36.4-34.0 7-7-6 36.0F 37.7-36.4 8-8-7 33.4F 37.7-34.3
Deep Creek Co. Ltd. <---[Stalker] ALLD 0.0.0.2 8WOver 1 0 1 3 Willem(JPN)(0.2) Lovely Jubbly(JPN)(-0.1) Buena Onda(JPN)(0.4) Meiner Bricks(JPN)(0.1) Vulcano(JPN)(0.0)
Copano Rickey H7 76 59,945,000 Yen TKOT 0.0.0.4 2400 0.0.0.1 Jan 24/26 78 1NAKAYAMA8 Jan 4/26 85 1KYOTO1 Dec 14/25 77 5HANSHIN4 Nov 30/25 78 5TOKYO8 Nov 9/25 75 5TOKYO2

Cosmo Freude(JPN) Kazuma Harada NAKT 0.2.1.7 1800 0.0.1.4 HATSUFUJI STAKE 3-Win KOTOBUKI STAKES 3-Win ORION STAKES 3-Win WELCOME STAKES 3-Win EQUINOX MEMORIA 3-Win
53.0 Miho FUKT 0.0.1.2 2000 2.2.2.22 15th /18 No.12 Fav.17 8th /9 No. 3 Fav. 9 13th /15 No. 9 Fav.14 14th /15 No. 6 Fav.15 7th /12 No. 9 Fav.12

8 12 Reste en Or Chestnut Shoichi Temma NIGT 1.0.0.3 2200 1.0.0.2 476 +2 K Harada 53.0 474 0 R Wada 58.0 474 -4 K Taguchi 58.0 478 0 D Shibata 58.0 478 0 D Shibata 58.0
(Gold Allure) Four Seasons 0.1.1.8 WETT 0.2.0.2 2500 0.0.0.0 2000m Turf Firm 2:00.0 2000m Turf Firm 2:01.6 2200m Turf Firm 2:13.5 2000m Turf Firm 1:59.2 2000m Turf Firm 1:59.6

Orite Bokujo Total 3.2.3.31 ALLT 3.2.3.30 --15---- 8----13 9-8-10 34.9F 36.1-34.8 2-2-3 34.3F 36.9-34.0 6-7-10 36.5F 34.8-35.2 4-4-6 35.4F 35.6-34.4 3-4-3 34.7F 36.1-33.9
Big Red Farm <---[Stalker] ALLD 0.0.0.1 1 W 1 0 1 2 Ethelfleda(JPN)(0.8) Tagano Dude(JPN)(0.5) Ecoro Dinos(JPN)(1.9) Willem(JPN)(1.6) Victor Verus(JPN)(1.0)
Heart's Cry H5 74 30,919,000 Yen TKOT 0.0.0.1 2400 0.0.0.1 Jan 10/26 72 1NAKAYAMA3 Nov 2/25 78 3KYOTO11 Oct 13/25 87 4TOKYO5 Jul 12/25 82 2FUKUSHIMA5 May 3/25 66 2KYOTO3

Lord All Right(JPN)
Takuya Ono NAKT 0.0.0.1 1800 0.0.0.0 GEISHUN STAKES 3-Win KOTO STAKES 3-Win SHOSENKYO STAKE 3-Win SHINOBUYAMA TOK 2-Win 1 Win 1-Win
55.0 Ritto FUKT 1.0.0.1 2000 1.0.0.2 8th /17 No. 1 Fav. 5 9th /13 No. 4 Fav. 2 6th /8 No. 2 Fav. 4 1st /12 No. 4 Fav. 6 1st /8 No. 7 Fav. 1

8 13 Spinning Wildcat Dark Bay Mitsumasa Nakauchida NIGT 0.0.0.0 2200 1.0.0.2 526 +12 A Sugawara 58.0 514 -12 M Iwata 55.0 526 -6 H Uchida 58.0 532 +8 H Uchida 58.0 524 -4 M Iwata 58.0
(Sunday Silence) BL Four Seasons 0.0.0.3 WETT 0.0.0.0 2500 0.0.0.0 2200m Turf Firm 2:12.3 3000m Turf Firm 3:05.5 2400m Turf Firm 2:27.1 2600m Turf Firm 2:43.2 2200m Turf Good 2:14.8

K.I.Farm Total 3.0.0.8 ALLT 3.0.0.7 ------ 8-------- 2-2-3 36.0F 35.1-34.6 1-1-1 36.4F 37.7-34.7 1-1-1 34.9F 37.9-34.5 1-1-1 36.4F 38.4-36.4 2-2-2 34.0F 37.3-34.0
Lord Horse Club Co. Ltd. <----[FrontRunner] ALLD 0.0.0.1 3 W 0 0 0 0 Ask Nice Show(JPN)(1.6) Volante(JPN)(1.7) Shining Sword(GB)(0.4) Tropical Light(JPN(-0.4) At a Blast(JPN)(0.0)

TOKYO Turf 2400m Sire Ranking （Date：2024.02.05～2026.02.04）
Rank Sire Runs 1st 2nd 3rd Others Win Quinella
 1 Duramente  50   6   8   7  29 0.120 0.280
 2 Epiphaneia  29   5   2   3  19 0.172 0.241
 3 Rey de Oro  29   4   3   1  21 0.138 0.241
 4 Rulership  29   3   6   4  16 0.103 0.310
 5 Kizuna  60   3   5   8  44 0.050 0.133
 6 Cheval Grand  22   3   4   3  12 0.136 0.318
 7 Kitasan Black  16   3   2   0  11 0.188 0.313
 8 Mikki Rocket  17   3   2   0  12 0.176 0.294
 9 Fierement  12   2   2   1   7 0.167 0.333
10 Bricks and Mortar  14   2   1   1  10 0.143 0.214

⑬
④⑧⑪

－－－－－
⑤⑦⑩⑫
②③⑥

－－－－－
①
⑨

－－－－－

　(Bracket)
  (Place)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
18 25 18 17 27 16 18 17

February 7, 2026 TOKYO 11R SOSHUN STAKES MIX DES, Handicap, 4-Year-Olds & Up, Allowance,Value of race:35,570,000 Yen 2400m, Turf


